62
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

Reference Calibration
Temperature (°C/°F)
Minimum
resettable
temperature
(°C/°F)
Capillary
length (mm)
Bulb
diameter
(mm)
Bulb length
(mm)
Max temperature on
bulb (°C/°F)
8X0060090CI61001 60±5°C/140±41°F 20°C/68°F 900 6 50 90°C/194°F
8X0060090CA61001 60±5°C/140±41°F 20°C/68°F 250 6 50 90°C/194°F
8X0070100CI61001 70±5°C/158±41°F 30°C/86°F 900 6 50 100°C/212°F
8X0080110CI61001 80±5°C/176±41°F 40°C/104°F 900 6 50 110°C/230°F
8X0090120CI61001 90±5°C/194±41°F 50°C/122°F 900 6 50 120°C/248°F
8X0110140CI61001 110±5°C/230±41°F 70°C/158°F 900 6 50 140°C/284°F
8X0130160CI61001 130±6°C/266±42.8°F 90°C/194°F 900 6 60* 160°C/320°F
8X0150180CI61001 150±7°C/302±44.6°F 110°C/230°F 900 6 60* 180°C/356°F
8X0170200CI61001 170±7°C/338±44.6°F 130°C/266°F 900 6 60* 200°C/392°F
* Cylinder bulb